RATES

2013/2014

HOUSE BERDE
STANDARD 1
STANDARD 2

BUNGALOW “PUTI”

BUNGALOW “PULA”

BUNGALOW "DILAW”

DE LUXE
MAIN VILLA

BUNGALOW “ARAW”

HONEYMOON VIEW
BEACH FRONT
MAIN VILLA

VILLA “PANDAN BAY”
BEACH FRONT

Php

Php

Php

Php

Php

Php

2,500.00

3,400.00

3,500.00

3,800.00

4,000.00

4,700.00

Units are for 2 Person with complimentary free breakfast
EXTRA BED P 450.00 with complimentary free breakfast
Rates include all 12% VAT, Service Fees and Taxes



