RATES 2013/2014

HOUSE BERDE STANDARD 1 STANDARD 2	Php 2,500.00
BUNGALOW "PUTI" BUNGALOW "PULA" BUNGALOW "DILAW"	Php 3,400.00
DE LUXE MAIN VILLA	Php 3,500.00
BUNGALOW "ARAW"	Php 3,800.00
HONEYMOON VIEW BEACH FRONT MAIN VILLA	Php 4,000.00
VILLA "PANDAN BAY" BEACH FRONT	Php 4,700.00

Units are for 2 Person with complimentary free breakfast EXTRA BED P 450.00 with complimentary free breakfast Rates include all 12% VAT, Service Fees and Taxes